188 Timber Drilling
Overall Length (OAL)
300mm
SUITS
HANG TAG
Supplied on
hang tagSuits a 7/16″ shank
including: Holesaw

CHANGE
POWER
DRILL
Suits a wide variety of 1/4″ hex accessories
•	 Tapered head design guides extension bar through
holes (17mm and up)
•	 Quick release head for efficient bit changing
Head size: 17mm
Quick release head
for easy bit changes
Tapered head design
Back
sleeve
METRIC HANG TAG
OAL mm CODE  |  1 PCE
150 TS08-QREXT150 (Chrome)
300 TS08-QREXT300
450 TS08-QREXT450
600 TS08-QREXT600
900 TS08-QREXT900
HANG TAG
Supplied on
hang tag
1/4″ HEX